
The Enchanted Valley
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Fare You Well
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The Little Heathy Hill

The Little Girl of my Heart
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The Fun at Donnybrook
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The Dark Woman of the Glen
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The Little Fair Child
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The Little Fair Child

8
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I Could But I Wont

4
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The Friar’s Hill
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My Love is a Band Boy
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The Red Haired Girl
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The Red Haired Girl
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The Siege of Troy
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Raking Red Haired Pat
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My Darling I Am Fond of You
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Teig Maire’s Daughter

4
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The Catholic Boys
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The Protestant Boys
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The Monks of the Screw
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The Groves of Blackpool

8
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The Woods of Kilmurry

8
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Mary’s Return

8
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The Black Slender Boy
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The Black Slender Boy

4
3

9

3
3

The Black Slender Boy

4
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